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LAKE OSWEGO’S NEWEST
RETAIL DESTINATION
AND RESIDENTIAL OASIS

Mercato Grove is an exclusive shopping and dining destination
in the heart of Lake Oswego, Oregon. The project consists of
50,000 square feet of dining, fitness and specialty shop retail

space anchored by 206 luxury multifamily apartment units.

Lake Oswego is situated at the #1 intersection of Kruse Way
and Boones Ferry Road with unparalleled frontage, access and
visibility and is directly adjacent to over 2 million square feet of
Class A office space. With over 30,000 cars per day on Kruse
Way and 27,000 cars per day on Boones Ferry Road, this site
represents the best commercial development opportunity in

Lake Oswego.

ONE OF THE MOST
AFFLUENT SUBURBS
OF PORTLAND

LOCATED AT THE #1 INTERSECTION
IN THE LAKE OSWEGO TRADE AREA,
WITH THE HIGHEST CONCENTRATION
OF CLASS-A OFFICE.




DEMOGRAPHICS

OUR TRADE AREA BY BLOCK GROUPS

Population

Population Growth
5yr Projection (% / #)

Households

Household Growth
5yr Projection %

Median Age

Average Household Income
Median Household Income
Any College +

Total Employees

White Collar

Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions/TIGER Geography ©, Sites USA

PRIMARY
TRADE AREA

33,643

+0.8% /1,413

14,415

+1.3%

457
$133,226
$92,561
89.9%
15,161

79.4%

SECONDARY
TRADE AREA

243,364

+1.0% /11,802

103,805

+1.4%

41.4
$91,184
$69,733
78.9%
132,997

72.3%
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NEIGHBORHOOD OVERVIEW \I a
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DIRECTLY ADJACENT TO OVER 2 MILLION SQUARE FEET OF CLASS A OFFICE SPACE .‘
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RESIDENTIAL
PROGRAMMING
& AMENITIES
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LUXURY RESIDENTIAL

Mercato Grove boasts 206 luxury residential units
above retail in the heart of the mixed-use village with

easy access to retail, dining and gathering spaces

right downstairs.

FESTIVAL STREET

Festival Street is a curated experience of a
fine retail tenant mix featuring restaurants with
outdoor dining, shops, a pharmacy and a small

format gourmet market.




l OVERALL PLAN
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RETAIL, RESIDENTIAL,
OFFICE, SERVICE &
OVERALL WELLNESS
EXPERIENCES
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MAY 2024 (NTS) Not to scale

This document and the information contained herein is confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity (“Recipient”) to whom it was originally sent by CenterCal Properties, LLC
The Recipient shall not disclose, copy, or distribute this document and/or the information contained herein to any other party nor take any action in reliance on the contents of this document. If you
are not the intended recipient of this document you are notified that disclosing, copying, distributing or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this information is strictly prohibited
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PROPERTY PHOTOGRAPHY )' °
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LEASING
INFORMATION

MICHAEL HEERMAN

503.245.1400
michael@hsmpacific.com

BROCK SWITZER

503.245.1400
brock@hsmpacific.com

ERIKA PLUMMER

425.658.0101
eplummer@centercal.com
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